June 18", 2020 - 4pm-6pm
Seattle Disability Commission
Also known as;
Commission for People with Disabilities
Proposed Agenda

Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/[/87390090568?pwd=UUdaYWNG6NFZlaz
JEU2tFLZN[T1UvUTO09
Meeting ID: 873 9009 0568
Password: 229146

Time Topic

4 -410 e Call to Order Co-Chairs
e Commissioner Introductions
e Meeting Norms
e Public Comment


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87390090568?pwd=UUdqYWN6NFZIazJEU2tFLzNjT1UvUT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87390090568?pwd=UUdqYWN6NFZIazJEU2tFLzNjT1UvUT09

410-415

415-425

425-510

510-515

515-550

550-600

Approval of Minutes:

e March 19th, 2020
e April 16™, 2020

Office of Civil Rights Report:
Budget Update
City of Seattle IT Presentation:

City of Seattle’s IT department will be
reviewing Webex, Seattle’s new virtual
communications platform.

Commission Name Change
Vote

Black Lives Matters; Statement
discussion and follow up

Closing Comments & Adjournment

Co-Chairs

Janet Stafford

Commissioners

Commissioners

Co-Chairs



