June 18th, 2020 - 4pm-6pm Seattle Disability Commission Also known as; Commission for People with Disabilities Proposed Agenda

Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87390090568?pwd=UUdqYWN6NFZlaz JEU2tFLzNjT1UvUT09

Meeting ID: 873 9009 0568

Password: 229146

Time	Topic	
4 - 410	Call to OrderCommissioner Introductions	Co-Chairs
	Meeting Norms	
	 Public Comment 	

410-415	Approval of Minutes:	Co-Chairs
	 March 19th, 2020 April 16th, 2020 	
415-425	Office of Civil Rights Report:	Janet Stafford
	Budget Update	
425-510	City of Seattle IT Presentation:	
	City of Seattle's IT department will be reviewing Webex, Seattle's new virtual communications platform.	
510-515	Commission Name Change Vote	Commissioners
515-550	Black Lives Matters; Statement discussion and follow up	Commissioners
550-600	Closing Comments & Adjournment	Co-Chairs